Name

Stephen Taylor
Mike Dryburgh
Sue Bender
Jim Wilbur
Donna Saffel
Susan Gibbs
Brad Woolven
Peter Gutiw
Dom Piluso

Craig Gibbs

VISA Monthly

Colwood PPC

2022-11-12
At Victoria Fish and Game Range in Victoria, B.C.

CPCA #  PPC Revolver PPC Semi Duty Optical 1500

class score class score class score class score
7486 GM 1449-63x GM 1433-56x
5955 EXP 1185-19x
8139 SS 1110-14x SS 1281-25x
8117 MKMN  1093-23x
8218 MKMN  902-14x
8157 MKMN | 724-10x
8179 MKMN | 609-1x MKMN  1024-7x
7599 EXP 1385-44x DM 1402-40x
7662 GM 1438-85x GM
8156 MKMN 1035-10x MKMN | 1165-22x

Dist. Revolver Team PPC

score

537-15x
424-8x
465-5x
419-8x

225-5x

1469-59x 580-24x

score

581-25x

437-11x

383-9x

489-14x

172-3x

580-26x



